Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Tejes - (964344) - Nova Centurion SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.48
1:03.79
1:04.01
1:04.16
1:04.23
1:04.42
1:04.43
1:04.45
1:04.56
1:04.68
1:04.90
1:05.00
1:05.01
1:05.02
1:05.32

1:05.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.16
1:04.45
1:04.23
1:04.68
1:03.48
1:05.01

1:04.01
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

719
708
701
696
694
688
688
687
683
680
673
670
669
669
660
640

WA Pts

696
687
694
680
719
669
701

Round

m I T I ™

I T I I =T

Round

H
H

Date

09/02/14
21/12113
26/01/14
25/06/14
28/02/14
29/03/13
05/05/13
01/06/14
29/03/13
28/02/14
13/01/13
26/01/14
09/02/14
22/12/13
13/01/13
05/05/13

Date

25/06/14
01/06/14
28/02/14
28/02/14
09/02/14
09/02/14
26/01/14

Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

Central Zonal Meet 2014

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
The Dave McCullagh International Meet
City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Midland Youth Championships

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

The Dave McCullagh International Meet
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Central Zonal Meet 2014

Derventio Excel February Festival

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet

Midland Youth Championships

Meet

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

The Dave McCullagh International Meet

The Dave McCullagh International Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival

Derventio Excel February Festival

Central Zonal Meet 2014

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Corby
Manchester
Bangor
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bangor
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield

Corby

Venue

Manchester
Sheffield
Bangor
Bangor
Sheffield
Sheffield

Corby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bramcote
Bramcote

Bramcote

Bramcote
Bramcote

Bramcote

Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote

Bramcote

Club Swam Under

Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote

Bramcote

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:05.00
1:05.02
1:03.79
1:04.43
1:05.97
1:04.42
1:04.56
1:04.90
1:05.32

Copyright 2024

669
708
688
640
688
683
673
660

26/01/14
22/12/13
21/12113
05/05/13
05/05/13
29/03/13
29/03/13
13/01/13
13/01/13

Central Zonal Meet 2014

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

Midland Youth Championships

Midland Youth Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet

Corby
Leeds
Leeds
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote

Bramcote

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



