## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Peter Tejes - (964344) - Nova Centurion SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.48	719	F	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Bramcote	1
1:03.79	708	F	21/12/13	Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013	Leeds	Bramcote	1
1:04.01	701	F	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Bramcote	1
1:04.16	696	Н	25/06/14	British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014	Manchester		1
1:04.23	694	F	28/02/14	The Dave McCullagh International Meet	Bangor	Bramcote	1
1:04.42	688	F	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Bramcote	1
1:04.43	688	F	05/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Bramcote	1
1:04.45	687	Н	01/06/14	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield		1
1:04.56	683	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Bramcote	1
1:04.68	680	Н	28/02/14	The Dave McCullagh International Meet	Bangor	Bramcote	1
1:04.90	673	F	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Bramcote	1
1:05.00	670	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Bramcote	1
1:05.01	669	Н	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Bramcote	1
1:05.02	669	Н	22/12/13	Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013	Leeds	Bramcote	1
1:05.32	660	Н	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Bramcote	1
1:05.97	640	Н	05/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Bramcote	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.16	696	Н	25/06/14	British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014	Manchester		1
1:04.45	687	Н	01/06/14	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield		1
1:04.23	694	F	28/02/14	The Dave McCullagh International Meet	Bangor	Bramcote	1
1:04.68	680	Н	28/02/14	The Dave McCullagh International Meet	Bangor	Bramcote	1
1:03.48	719	F	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Bramcote	1
1:05.01	669	Н	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Bramcote	1
1:04.01 Copyright 2024	701 <b>1</b>	F	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Bramcote Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:05.00	670	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Bramcote	1
1:05.02	669	Н	22/12/13	Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013	Leeds	Bramcote	1
1:03.79	708	F	21/12/13	Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013	Leeds	Bramcote	1
1:04.43	688	F	05/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Bramcote	1
1:05.97	640	Н	05/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Bramcote	1
1:04.42	688	F	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Bramcote	1
1:04.56	683	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Bramcote	1
1:04.90	673	F	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Bramcote	1
1:05.32	660	Н	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Bramcote	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS